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sileydusunsg::
ndvAainmsinidhae 2 (Ruaylan), nsindiugiinasranana
ihuenn, Msinhd unglinnasrantaadnadiuw o

8y T E  Gaveyd U (1)
5-2-01-

1 001-0 Wudiauwiineu 1,710,000.00
5-2-01- @1 IR UarAIRRLANTIUE

£ 003-0 M dadiae 150,000.00

3 (F;E)El-%l- Aagusuinstud Wi dadag 120,000.00
5-2-01- ;

4 0950 Armauunudu-witnou 3,000.00

5 %22"_%1' Ruaununauasandadin 182,000.00

6 3626-(())1- A Insdwvithuingudvng 4,800.00

7 3621__%2' Wuhamladinssua i 201,500.00

8 3622'_%2_ Wuhawmdadeiasuuunwnoiu 3,600.00

9 3623'_%2' Wuhewmlasnadauyas 7,200.00
5-2-02-

10 5940 Wumhawmlayas 4,800.00
5-2-02-

11 599-0 Wuhmunladu 1,000.00
5-2-02- :

12 101-0 AT INENLNR-WITNY 35,000.00

13 %22'_%2' AN INENINR-ATAaLATINTAIY 95,000.00
5-2-02-  awnnusidumeliufiitousneviag

14 2010 A-wilnou i o

15 3202 s wiina 25,000.00
202-0 A0 i
5-2-02- .

16 Sp3.0  AfA-wilng 46,000.00
5-2-02- , .

17 301-0 Ay 48,000.00
5-3-01-  ausy/Aranvmnnauaiunaiueu

18 007-0 1N995nEN RSO0
5-3-01-  awse/drnvunauaiunaiu

19 008-0 uudnig gL

20 gb%'_%l' AusY/ArivmnAuueiuialy 110,000.00

21 53.02- Aihalasan 2,500.00
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101-0
5-3-02-
102-0
5-3-03-
001-0
5-3-03-
003-0
5-3-03-
101-0
5-3-03-
102-0
5-3-03-
201-0
5-3-03-
202-0
5-3-03-
208-0
5-3-03-
302-0
5-3-03-
401-0
5-3-03-
404-0
5-3-03-
901-0
5-3-03-
902-0
5-3-03-
999-0
5-3-05-
001-0
5-3-05-
002-0
5-3-05-
101-0
5-3-05-
105-0
5-3-05-
106-0
5-3-05-
109-0
5-3-05-
110-0

Anlsvanduwusdu
ATagaTnu
Afaquianda
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AInsdwYl (Amuauli'le)
A Insdwv (Fdnisnefiau)
Aldaralunislddunasidia
A &9gnasne
AN AR
AneinE s ITnY
Anhfusaeus
Aniladafunuarsss
Aldduuinedn
AilasAussuudnine

A ldaatlunisenau'li

AfFaLnnnadaRadanuauuay
1n95nEN

ArZanuaNLNIFN - UNWINUY

Agdanuziingsn-nanv&aunsal
Ussnaumany

Taquiandnsung

Agdanuaniingesne aunsalludin
U

AV TUsuAsN:: WNS.AUR.HIU.(U.2) Tns. 10212

2,500.00
20,000.00
9,000.00
2,000.00
4,500.00
3,200.00
6,000.00
7,000.00
102,000.00
30,000.00
3,000.00
76,500.00
4,500.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
554,052.00
26,600.00
50,000.00
4,500.00
7,000.00

3,000.00
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